
Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 6-7 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brooklyn Langford282
Tops Gymnastics

9.075 8.850 9.1258.550 35.600
1 1 2 3 1

1

Reaghan Wakefield285
Tops Gymnastics

9.000 8.150 9.0508.325 34.525
2 3 4 5 2

2

Samantha Kisling210
Competitive Edge

8.850 8.300 9.0758.100 34.325
4 2 6 4 3

3

Savannah Veirs257
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.700 7.675 9.3008.350 34.025
5 4 3 2 4

4

Shelby Reinert291
Valiant

8.950 6.450 9.3259.175 33.900
3 7 1 1 5

5

Rachel Townsend292
Valiant

8.350 7.300 8.8507.700 32.200
6 5T 7 7 6

6

Sophie Stull215
Competitive Edge

6.400 7.300 8.9258.250 30.875
7 5T 5 6 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sarah Kirchhoff268
Top Flight

9.350 8.875 9.3259.250 36.800
1 1 1 1 1

1

Megan Martin283
Tops Gymnastics

9.150 8.550 8.9508.975 35.625
2 3 3 3 2T

2T

Nicole Allender267
Top Flight

9.000 8.650 8.9759.000 35.625
4 2 2 2 2T

2T

Cassidy Lawson211
Competitive Edge

9.100 7.950 7.6508.375 33.075
3 4 4 4 4

4



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Nicole Alderisio270
Top Flight

9.100 9.100 9.3508.525 36.075
4T 1 5T 1 1

1

Maria Mosconi280
Tops Gymnastics

9.375 8.700 9.1008.700 35.875
2 2T 2 2 2

2

Alayna Neace275
Top Flight

9.300 8.625 8.9508.475 35.350
3 4 7 6 3

3

Cheyenne Crist273
Top Flight

9.400 8.300 8.9758.525 35.200
1 10 5T 4T 4

4

Mary Yagisawa231
Gem City

8.800 8.350 9.0758.600 34.825
9 8T 3 3 5

5

Emily Tuohy208
Competitive Edge

8.900 8.450 8.8508.350 34.550
6 5T 9 7 6

6

Marie Johnston209
Competitive Edge

8.850 8.375 8.9758.325 34.525
7T 7 10 4T 7

7

Ally Orban235
Gem City

9.100 8.250 8.5758.375 34.300
4T 11 8 9 8

8

Katie Neal260
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.850 8.700 8.6007.800 33.950
7T 2T 12 8 9T

9T

Alexys Nadeau214
Competitive Edge

8.675 8.350 8.1008.825 33.950
12 8T 1 10 9T

9T

Diya Mathur261
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.750 8.450 8.0008.550 33.750
10 5T 4 11 11

11

Bailey Wojciak256
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.700 8.050 7.8008.300 32.850
11 12 11 12 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elizabeth Deal232
Gem City

9.350 8.500 8.8508.600 35.300
1 1 3T 3 1

1

Ashley Lieber213
Competitive Edge

9.000 8.100 9.1759.000 35.275
4 6 1 2 2

2

Jordan Davis279
Tops Gymnastics

9.150 8.400 9.2258.200 34.975
3 4 9 1 3

3

Allison Hackenberger224
Gem City

9.250 7.750 8.5758.650 34.225
2 9 2 6 4

4

Kaitlyn Longworth274
Top Flight

8.900 8.200 8.4008.600 34.100
7 5 3T 8 5

5

Madison Cahill207
Competitive Edge

8.925 8.425 8.4508.125 33.925
6 3 10 7 6

6

Bailey Schureck212
Competitive Edge

8.950 8.475 7.7508.575 33.750
5 2 5 9 7

7

Tonner DeBeer258
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.850 7.350 8.8008.325 33.325
8 10 7 4 8

8

Olivia Hinton269
Top Flight

8.700 7.300 8.6258.450 33.075
9 11 6 5 9

9

Madalyn O'Dea2067
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.400 8.025 7.3508.250 32.025
12 8 8 12 10

10

Caroline Clark254
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.475 8.050 7.5507.800 31.875
11 7 11 11 11

11

Autumn Eldridge234
Gem City

8.550 6.450 7.6757.750 30.425
10 12 12 10 12

12



Meet Results Page: 12010 National Judges Cup

Level 4 - 8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production
Linda Barclay

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

Session 10C

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jenna Ouellette281
Tops Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 9.0758.775 35.750
1T 1T 2 2 1

1

Shannon Gormaly272
Top Flight

9.300 8.150 9.0008.450 34.900
1T 5 3 3 2

2

Elaine Teeters288
Tops Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 9.2008.100 34.850
5 1T 6 1 3

3

Abby Baker222
Gem City

9.000 7.850 8.6758.900 34.425
3T 6 1 4 4

4

Anna DeBeer262
Kentucky Gymnastics

9.000 8.500 8.2008.150 33.850
3T 3T 5 5 5

5

MacKenzie Wickel255
Kentucky Gymnastics

8.725 8.500 7.8507.750 32.825
6 3T 7 6 6

6

Emily Ritchie221
Gem City

8.600 7.400 7.6508.200 31.850
7T 7 4 7 7

7

Trinity Fields225
Gem City

8.600 6.825 7.2507.300 29.975
7T 8 8 8 8

8



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 1:31 PM

Session 10C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 109.200 28.050 26.625 26.850 27.6751 Top Flight
11 1 1

267 Nicole Allender 8.650 9.000
268 Sarah Kirchhoff 9.350 8.875 9.250 9.325
270 Nicole Alderisio 9.100 9.350
272 Shannon Gormaly 9.000
273 Cheyenne Crist 9.400
274 Kaitlyn Longworth 8.600
275 Alayna Neace 9.300

X 107.975 27.825 26.150 26.450 27.5502 Tops Gymnastics
22 2 2

279 Jordan Davis 9.225
280 Maria Mosconi 9.375 8.700 8.700
281 Jenna Ouellette 9.300 8.600 8.775
282 Brooklyn Langford 8.850 9.125
283 Megan Martin 9.150 8.975
288 Elaine Teeters 9.200

X 106.025 27.050 25.350 26.400 27.2253 Competitive Edge
34 4 3

207 Madison Cahill 8.425
208 Emily Tuohy 8.450
209 Marie Johnston 8.975
210 Samantha Kisling 9.075
211 Cassidy Lawson 9.100
212 Bailey Schureck 8.950 8.475 8.575
213 Ashley Lieber 9.000 9.000 9.175
214 Alexys Nadeau 8.825

X 105.550 27.700 25.100 26.150 26.6004 Gem City
53 5 4

222 Abby Baker 8.900 8.675
224 Allison Hackenberger 9.250 8.650
231 Mary Yagisawa 8.350 9.075
232 Elizabeth Deal 9.350 8.500 8.600 8.850
235 Ally Orban 9.100 8.250



Team Results
2010 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 4 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/11/2010USA Sports Production

1/8/2010 - 1/10/2010

at: 1:31 PM

Session 10C

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 104.325 26.700 25.700 25.225 26.7005 Kentucky Gymnastics
45 3 5

255 MacKenzie Wickel 8.500
257 Savannah Veirs 8.350 9.300
258 Tonner DeBeer 8.850 8.325 8.800
260 Katie Neal 8.850 8.700 8.600
261 Diya Mathur 8.550
262 Anna DeBeer 9.000 8.500


